Classifica Definitiva

5* Coppa Italia MTBO- Middle
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 20:04:05

Data: 14/06/2014

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 KALTENHAUSER Loris
2 GEREMIA Serena

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Tiziano

2 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero

3 DE CARLI Carlo

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
BETTEGA Damiano

LOSS Nikolas
ZAMBONI Marco
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NP DETASSIS Leonardo

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Simone
TAIT Samuele
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
DALFOLLO Alessio
NICOLAO Erik

NP GAIO Paolo

NP OSTI Dante
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 POMPELE Luca
2 BETTEGA David
3 NARCISO Luca
Rl POZZAN Stefano

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo

HUELLER Jaider Alexander

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Tempo
00:33:54
01:11:58

Tempo
00:20:15
00:22:11
00:24:07

Tempo
00:18:27
00:24:33
00:27:26
00:38:09
00:57:44
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:44
00:35:55
00:43:40
00:57:56
00:59:48
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:14:08
01:22:01
01:30:58
00:00:00



Categoria: M40

Pos.

a b W N PP

NP
RI

Nome

CRESTANI Giovanni
MOGNO Michele
SONDA Luciano
ZAMBONI Stefano
MAZZOLA Paolo
CIPRIANI Andrea
PESCE Daniele

Categoria: M50

Pos.
1

2

3
PM
RI

Nome

SIMONI Giuseppe
MOGNATO Giorgio
DETASSIS Paolo
POMPELE Roberto
CONCI Alessandro

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

TONOLO Silvano
CANTU Guido
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
POZZAN Danilo
EBERLE Wolf

MARTIGNAGO Armando
SCARAVONATI Erminio

SIBILLIN Luigino
SARTORI Roberto

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Davide
LOSS Mauro
TESSAROLO Dario
FERLUGA Peter

MARTIGNAGO Daniele

GUIDI Massimo

PASSUELLO Davide Amedeo

BORDIGNON Luigi
DEGASPERI Federico

Categoria: ME

Pos.

Nome

Societa

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
01:03:26
01:03:31
01:04:39
01:18:28
01:36:06
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:45:35
00:50:38
01:18:45
00:54:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:10
00:33:57
00:33:59
00:34:49
00:34:57
00:38:29
00:47:27
00:48:25
01:15:20

Tempo
00:33:56
00:40:25
00:45:01
00:48:48
00:52:49
00:58:55
01:01:47
01:08:43
01:23:51

Tempo



DALLAVALLE Luca
TURRA Piero
ORIGGI Samir Giaime
GALTER Cristian
SANDRI Eddy
BETHAZ Alberto
BRAGATO Andrea
VALENTE Stefano
OSTI Piero

ZEN Marco
ROSSETTO Riccardo
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTIN Angela
2 DALFOLLO Debora

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 PRADEL Anna

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 DALMOLIN Katia
NP SIMONI Francesca

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 TUROLLA Cristina
2 BASSANI Paola
3 MONTIBELLER Nadia
4 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 KALCICH Licia
2 CANDOTTI Claudia

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 CIPRIANI Milena

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

IKP

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
IKP

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

00:52:26
00:53:31
00:55:55
01:08:26
01:15:12
01:17:34
01:19:32
01:42:51
00:00:00
01:20:32
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:52
00:31:49

Tempo
00:24:18

Tempo
00:32:52
00:00:00

Tempo
00:39:24
00:39:53
00:48:55
00:54:16

Tempo
00:27:12
00:31:56

Tempo
01:08:31



2 GAIGHER Pamela
3 ZOPPE Giuliana
4 SIMONI Silvia
PM SCARAVONATI Laura

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
G.S. FORESTALE

01:22:28
01:24:02
01:37:07
01:00:28



