

Classifica Definitiva

5^ Coppa Italia MTBO- Middle

Data: 14/06/2014

Data creazione: 2026/04/29 23:13:43

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KALTENHAUSER Loris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:33:54
2	GEREMIA Serena	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:11:58

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:15
2	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:22:11
3	DE CARLI Carlo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:07

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:18:27
2	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:24:33
3	LOSS Nikolas	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:26
4	ZAMBONI Marco	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:38:09
5	HUELLER Jaider Alexander	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:57:44
NP	DETASSIS Leonardo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:44
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:55
3	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:43:40
4	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:57:56
5	NICOLAO Erik	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:59:48
NP	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00
NP	OSTI Dante	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	POMPELE Luca	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	01:14:08
2	BETTEGA David	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:22:01
3	NARCISO Luca	C.U.S. TORINO	01:30:58
RI	POZZAN Stefano	A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA	00:00:00

Categoria: M40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CRESTANI Giovanni	A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA	01:03:26
2	MOGNO Michele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:03:31
3	SONDA Luciano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:04:39
4	ZAMBONI Stefano	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:18:28
5	MAZZOLA Paolo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:36:06
NP	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	PESCE Daniele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:45:35
2	MOGNATO Giorgio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:38
3	DETASSIS Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:18:45
PM	POMPELE Roberto	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:54:36
RI	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M60

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TONOLO Silvano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:10
2	CANTÙ Guido	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:33:57
3	BRAZZOLI Beniamino	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:33:59
4	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA	00:34:49
5	EBERLE Wolf	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:34:57
6	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:38:29
7	SCARAVONATI Erminio	CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.	00:47:27
8	SIBILLIN Luigino	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:48:25
9	SARTORI Roberto	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:15:20

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Davide	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:33:56
2	LOSS Mauro	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:40:25
3	TESSAROLO Dario	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:45:01
4	FERLUGA Peter	A.S.D. Gaja	00:48:48
5	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:52:49
6	GUIDI Massimo	A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE	00:58:55
7	PASSUELLO Davide Amedeo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:01:47
8	BORDIGNON Luigi	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:08:43
RI	DEGASPERI Federico	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:23:51

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	DALLAVALLE Luca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:52:26
2	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:53:31
3	ORIGGI Samir Giaime	IKP	00:55:55
4	GALTER Cristian	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:08:26
5	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:15:12
6	BETHAZ Alberto	IKP	01:17:34
7	BRAGATO Andrea	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:19:32
8	VALENTE Stefano	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:42:51
NP	OSTI Piero	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	ZEN Marco	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:20:32
RI	ROSSETTO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:00:00

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRENTIN Angela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:52
2	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:49

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRADEL Anna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:18

Categoria: W20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALMOLIN Katia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:52
NP	SIMONI Francesca	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TUROLLA Cristina	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:39:24
2	BASSANI Paola	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:39:53
3	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:48:55
4	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:54:16

Categoria: W50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KALCICH Licia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:27:12
2	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:56

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Milena	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:08:31

2 GAIGHER Pamela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:22:28
3 ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:24:02
4 SIMONI Silvia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:37:07
PM SCARAVONATI Laura	G.S. FORESTALE	01:00:28